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Sator
Sator Round R

Sator Square R

Pleasant lighting for 
many possible 
applications.

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

305-30013500 WM 
305-30013600 BM 

305-30019500 WM 
305-30019600 BM 

LED driver separatly order

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 2700K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

LED · 220-240V AC · 10W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 600lm
beam angel 24°

305-30023500 WM 
305-30023600 BM 

305-30029500 WM 
305-30029600 BM 

LED driver Sator R

not dimmable · 11W · 250mA · L: 147 · B: 44 · H: 22mm

DALI dimmable · 12W · 250mA · L: 111 · B: 52 · H: 22mm

24-127570 W  

24-151403 W  
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IP 20

58

Ø 140

Yura
Yura SD

Like the sun in  the 
sky, Yura  lights up 
rooms.

472-20069200 T

472-20069500 WM 
472-20069600 BM  

LED · 220-240V AC · 20W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 990lm
incl. control unit
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IP 20

58

Ø 140

Yura
Yura SD

Like the sun in  the 
sky, Yura  lights up 
rooms.

472-20069200 T

472-20069500 WM 
472-20069600 BM  

LED · 220-240V AC · 20W · 3000K · CRI>90 · 990lm
incl. control unit
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